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Padayatty Moothedan Family Unit

Members

Moothedan Antony Williams
Moothedan Ittimathu Thomas
Moothedan Kunjipailo Poulose
Moothedan Rosy Thomas
Moothedan Ouseph Paul
Moothedan Mercy Jaic
Moothedan Paul Thomas
Moothedan Thresiamma
Varghese

Moothedan Chakkappan Paul

Moothedan Kunjuvareed Varghese
Moothedan Kunjuvareed Johnson

Moothedan Kunjuvareed Jose
Moothedan Ittimathu George
Moothedan Paul Antony

Moothedan Kochappu Kochuthresia

Moothedan Kochappu Ittimathu
Moothedan Kujipailo Jaicob
Moothedan Kujipailo Antony
Moothedan Kujipailo Varghese
Moothedan Poulose Kochupaul
Moothedan Thomas Paulson
Moothedan Thresia Anthony
Moothedan Antony James
Moothedan Ittimathu George
Moothedan Ittimathu Joy
Moothedan Rosy Ittimathu
Moothedan Poulose Sebastian
Moothedan Elia Poulose
Moothedan Mathew Dennis
Moothedan Vareeth Mathew
Moothedan Poulose George
Moothedan Sophy Joseph
Moothedan Annam Poulose
Moothedan Thomas Varghese

Meloor

Place

Kallukuthy
Kallukuthy
Kallukuthy
Kallukuthy
Kallukuthy
Kallukuthy
Kallukuthy

Santhipuram
Santhipuram
Santhipuram
Santhipuram
Santhipuram
Santhipuram
Santhipuram
Santhipuram
Santhipuram
Meloor
Meloor
Meloor
Meloor
Meloor
Meloor
Meloor
Meloor
Mullanpara
Mullanpara
Mullanpara
Mullanpara
Pindany
Pindany
Pindany
Pindany
Nadathuruth
Palappilly

Ph. No.

2739362
2739188
2738149
2739673
2739162
2739355
2739201

2739331
2739330
2738256
2738544
2738594
2738459
2739377

2739555
2739235
2738337
2738845
2738986
2738300

2739030
2737548
2738322
2739515
2739537
2738165
2737418
2739311
2739407
2739777

Mob. No

8129055011

9645511713
9946607001
9446439162
9447054499
9446793533

9497413513

9745572753
9388399817
9846039377

9400595935

9947827513

9539517693
9747793384

9388399817

9745755006
9946072817
9495884325

9961267102
9645593199

9497271443
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Moothedan Thomas Mathew
Moothedan Thomas Thomas
Moothedan Thomas Jose
Moothedan Thomas Davis
Moothedan Thomas Antu
Moothedan Ousepunny Varghese
Moothedan Varghese Justin
Moothedan Poulose Antu
Moothedan Ouseph Jose
Moothedan Ittimathu Ouseph
Moothedan Ouseph Sunny
Moothedan Kunjuvarky Thomas
Moothedan Varghese Joseph Pious

Moothedan Antony Babu
Moothedan Antony Shaju
Moothedan Varghese Mathew
Moothedan Jaic Geoffrey

Palappilly
Palappilly
Palappilly
Palappilly
Palappilly
Moozhikkakadavu
Moozhikkakadavu
Moozhikkakadavu
Moozhikkakadavu
Adichily

Adichily
Pushpagiri
Nadathara Road
Mannuthy
Kanakamala
Kanakamala
Ernakulam
Ernakulam

2739870

2737245
2737212

2739247

2739174

2738193

2739465

2731191

2720854
2303818

9745518887

9495854248

9446008319

9447768480

9946943018

9947648937

9446391191

9496193236

9447596475
9497237535



